
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Land
Records; Date Recorded= 2008;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801110000
16190

01/11/2008
12:16:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
MAXWELL S

200510130005
35000

200801140000
18500

01/14/2008
02:27:22

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUFF PAUL F 200411300006
52430

200801250000
33130

01/25/2008
12:01:49

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOVANEC
DOUGLAS A

200710030004
62570

200801250000
33120

01/25/2008
12:01:48

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUILDING
TECHNOLOGY
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200609200004
65480

200801280000
35460

01/28/2008
02:06:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROLLINS,
LEONARD

200511290006
15680

200801280000
35490

01/28/2008
02:20:03

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
SERVICES INC

200604200001
85770

200802060000
49560

02/06/2008
01:21:49

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
BROOKE

200501140000
23050

200802060000
49580

02/06/2008
01:21:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIAM
MARK

200601130000
22180

200802010000
42890

02/01/2008
01:59:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT
WAYLAND

200608150003
97850

200802080000
53480

02/08/2008
12:51:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRAFT,
MICHAEL H

200703020000
93980

200802080000
53500

02/08/2008
12:51:49

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEBSTER,
MICHAEL
COLE

200507060003
38440

200802140000
60500

02/14/2008
10:41:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
GARY W

200612060005
90640

200802250000
75620

02/25/2008
02:44:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POORE,
JEFFERY L

200406070003
02380

200802250000
75630

02/25/2008
02:44:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GREENHILL
JULIE

200408200004
67930



200802210000
71220

02/21/2008
12:52:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKER BRITT
A

200501060000
08550

200803100000
96870

03/10/2008
12:44:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JAMES F

200603240001
39560

200803040000
86950

03/04/2008
11:33:16

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JOHN KEITH

200401290000
48270

200803200001
14040

03/20/2008
01:23:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DISTINGUISH
ED HOMES
LLC

200708010003
58790

200803310001
29430

03/31/2008
03:34:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLOWAY,
AUBREY J JR

200307090004
31790

200804180001
59400

04/18/2008
02:51:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STRAWN
STEVEN M

200612050005
89000

200804280001
72520

04/28/2008
02:36:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
BRIAN S

200605030002
07090

200804280001
72510

04/28/2008
02:36:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
RUSSELL I

200711130005
19790

200805070001
87250

05/07/2008
10:46:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSH, JAMES
W

200604030001
51830

200805010001
79130

05/01/2008
02:23:32

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUKE
MICHAEL

200609220004
73080

200805050001
83070

05/05/2008
01:12:13

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, EMILY 200508170004
24450

200805220002
08300

05/22/2008
09:10:04

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARTLEDGE,
CHARLES D III

200501070000
09390

200805270002
12610

05/27/2008
09:20:46

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
WILLIE G

200609140004
56180

200805270002
12620

05/27/2008
09:20:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT,
ROBERT M

200504250001
96110

200806230002
54510

06/23/2008
10:53:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GURGANUS,
JOHN H

200508180004
26680

200806170002
46340

06/17/2008
11:55:34

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MATTOX
RONALD R

200605250002
49220


