Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801110000 16190	01/11/2008 12:16:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER MAXWELL S					200510130005 35000	
200801140000 18500	01/14/2008 02:27:22	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFF PAUL F					200411300006 52430	
200801250000 33130	01/25/2008 12:01:49	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOVANEC DOUGLAS A					200710030004 62570	
200801250000 33120	01/25/2008 12:01:48	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDING TECHNOLOGY CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200609200004 65480	
200801280000 35460	01/28/2008 02:06:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROLLINS, LEONARD					200511290006 15680	
200801280000 35490	01/28/2008 02:20:03	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL SERVICES INC					200604200001 85770	
200802060000 49560	02/06/2008 01:21:49	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS BROOKE					200501140000 23050	
200802060000 49580	02/06/2008 01:21:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LANDERS, WILLIAM MARK					200601130000 22180	
200802010000 42890	02/01/2008 01:59:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT WAYLAND					200608150003 97850	
200802080000 53480	02/08/2008 12:51:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAFT, MICHAEL H					200703020000 93980	
200802080000 53500	02/08/2008 12:51:49	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBSTER, MICHAEL COLE					200507060003 38440	
200802140000 60500	02/14/2008 10:41:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS GARY W					200612060005 90640	
200802250000 75620	02/25/2008 02:44:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POORE, JEFFERY L					200406070003 02380	
200802250000 75630	02/25/2008 02:44:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENHILL JULIE					200408200004 67930	

200802210000 71220	02/21/2008 12:52:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER BRITT A			200501060000 08550	
200803100000 96870	03/10/2008 12:44:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JAMES F			200603240001 39560	
200803040000 86950	03/04/2008 11:33:16	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JOHN KEITH			200401290000 48270	
200803200001 14040	03/20/2008 01:23:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DISTINGUISH ED HOMES LLC			200708010003 58790	
200803310001 29430	03/31/2008 03:34:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLOWAY, AUBREY J JR			200307090004 31790	
200804180001 59400	04/18/2008 02:51:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAWN STEVEN M			200612050005 89000	
200804280001 72520	04/28/2008 02:36:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, BRIAN S			200605030002 07090	
200804280001 72510	04/28/2008 02:36:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN RUSSELL I			200711130005 19790	
200805070001 87250	05/07/2008 10:46:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, JAMES W			200604030001 51830	
200805010001 79130	05/01/2008 02:23:32	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUKE MICHAEL			200609220004 73080	
200805050001 83070	05/05/2008 01:12:13	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, EMILY			200508170004 24450	
200805220002 08300	05/22/2008 09:10:04	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTLEDGE, CHARLES D III			200501070000 09390	
200805270002 12610	05/27/2008 09:20:46	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, WILLIE G			200609140004 56180	
200805270002 12620	05/27/2008 09:20:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKETT, ROBERT M			200504250001 96110	
200806230002 54510	06/23/2008 10:53:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GURGANUS, JOHN H			200508180004 26680	
200806170002 46340	06/17/2008 11:55:34	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTOX RONALD R			200605250002 49220	